
yale
sc

ie
nc

e

2015



2

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Editors’ Letter

Dear Science Aficionado:

Whether it is a book on migrating birds or supermassive black holes, there is  
certainly something in the 2015 Science catalog for you. Browse to discover books 
that consider the welfare of our planet, question the future of natural soundscapes, 
analyze environmental politics and policies, call to attention the vital role of rare 
metals, evaluate many aspects of environmental history, consider numerous  
dimensions of human health, and instill an admiration of a menagerie of creatures, 
including Atlantic puffins, red knots and other shorebirds, dragonflies, and owls.  

Of particular note in our physical sciences list are Marcia Bartusiak’s Black Hole,  
a sparkling history of how a strange idea hated by Einstein gained acceptance;  
R. Shankar’s Fundamentals of Physics, a popular (and witty!) book for learning the 
basics; and, just in time for the 100th anniversary of Einstein’s celebrated theory of 
general relativity, Steven Gimbel’s biography Einstein: His Space and Times. 

Our technology program continues to highlight accessible work from leading  
thinkers, including danah boyd’s It’s Complicated: The Social Lives of Networked 
Teens, Phil Howard’s Pax Technica: How the Internet of Things Will Set Us Free or 
Lock Us Up, Jerry Kaplan’s Humans Need Not Apply: A Guide to Wealth and Work 
in the Age of Artificial Intelligence, and David M. Levy’s Mindful Tech: How to 
Bring Balance to Our Digital Lives.

We furthermore draw your attention to Voices of the Wild, a wonderful overview 
of soundscape ecology; The Baltimore School of Urban Ecology: Space, Scale, 
and Time for the Study of Cities; A Natural History of Wine; and Welcome to the 
Microbiome.  Also available to tempt you are new books in neuroscience, cognition, 
and psychology, as well as informative treatments on hearing loss; coping with 
Alzheimer’s and dementias; and chronic pain in children.

All of our titles are available as print and electronic editions.  Please visit our  
website (www.yalebooks.com) for a complete list.  We would be pleased to hear 
from you about new manuscripts and proposals.

Enjoy! 

Jean E. Thomson Black  ( jean.black@yale.edu), 
Senior Executive Editor, Science & Medicine 

Joseph Calamia  ( joseph.calamia@yale.edu), 
Senior Editor, Science, Technology, & Engineering



3

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Sovereignty for Survival
American Energy Development and Indian 

Self-Determination

JAMES ROBERT ALLISON III

This unique volume of social and environ-
mental history documents the successful 
efforts of a coalition of Crow, Northern 
Cheyenne, and other Native American 
tribes in Montana and North Dakota 
in the 1970s to prevent multinational 
energy corporations from developing coal 
reserves on sovereign Indian land. 

the lamar series in western history

Cloth   2015   272 pp.   5 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20669-2  $45.00

Climate Cultures
Anthropological Perspectives on Climate 

Change

EDITED BY JESSICA BARNES AND MICHAEL R. DOVE 

This book draws together cutting-edge 
contemporary anthropological research on 
climate change, explaining the puzzle of 
policy and political paralysis, uncovering 
new ways of re-framing critical questions, 
and looking toward realistic solutions to 
one of the most pressing issues of our 
times. 
yale agrarian studies series 
Paper   2015   328 pp.   23 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19881-2  $39.95

The Carbon Crunch
Revised and Updated

DIETER HELM

In a new edition of his hard-hitting book 
on climate change, economist Dieter Helm 
looks at how and why we have failed to 
tackle the issue of global warming and 
argues for a new, pragmatic rethinking of 
energy policy. 
Paper   2015   304 pp.    
978-0-300-21532-8  $22.00

Natural Capital
Valuing the Planet

DIETER HELM

A distinguished economist debunks the 
common perception that environmental 
protection hinders economic progress and 
offers hard-hitting recommendations for 
managing global natural resources while 
reversing environmental destruction. 

Cloth   2015   296 pp.  

978-0-300-21098-9  $32.50

Environmental Studies

New New

Voices of the Wild
Animal Songs, Human Din, and the Call to 

Save Natural Soundscapes

BERNIE KRAUSE

A visionary and pioneer in the field of 

soundscape ecology explains how the 

natural world’s sonic environment has a 

fundamental impact on the lives of all  

humans and should be preserved for 

future generations. 
the future series 

Cloth   2015   184 pp.   12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20631-9  $20.00

Diplomacy on Ice
Energy and the Environment in  

the Arctic and Antarctic

EDITED BY REBECCA PINCUS AND SALEEM H. ALI; 

FOREWORD BY JAMES GUSTAVE SPETH

As the race for polar resources escalates, 

the potential for international conflict has 

been the focus of much discussion. This 

thoughtful book shifts the conversation 

from conflict to cooperation, emphasiz-

ing the possibilities for diplomacy and 

cooperative decision-making on issues 

affecting the Arctic and Antarctic. 
Cloth   2015   304 pp.   11 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20516-9  $85.00

Big World, Small Planet
Abundance within Planetary Boundaries

JOHAN ROCKSTRÖM AND MATTIAS KLUM;  

WITH PETER MILLER

In this extraordinary book, the authors  

combine the latest science with  

compelling storytelling and amazing  

photography to create a positive new  

narrative for humanity’s future. They 

explain how economic growth can be 

achieved without destabilizing Earth’s 

natural systems and why planetary  

stewardship is the essential key. 
Cloth   2015   208 pp.   77 color illus. 

978-0-300-21836-7  $27.50

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300206692
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300206319
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300206319
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198812
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198812
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205169
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205169
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300218367
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300210989
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300215328
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300218367
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300215328


1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

4 Environmental Studies

New in paper New in paper

       From Precaution to Profit
Contemporary Challenges to Environmental 

Protection in the Montreal Protocol

BRIAN J. GAREAU

Gareau reveals how global civil society 

groups and other stakeholders involved 

in the Montreal Protocol are left relatively 

ineffective in their efforts to push for 

environmental protection. 
yale agrarian studies series 

Paper   2015   384 pp.   6 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21315-7  $35.00

Cloth   2013   384 pp.   6 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17526-4  $60.00

   &Connecticut’s Indigenous Peoples 
What Archaeology, History, and Oral Traditions 

Teach Us About Their Communities and Cultures 
LUCIANNE LAVIN; WITH A CONTRIBUTION TO THE 

INTRODUCTION BY PAUL GRANT-COSTA; EDITED BY 

ROSEMARY VOLPE

This groundbreaking volume draws on  

exciting recent archaeological and ethno-

graphic findings to provide a full account 

of Connecticut’s indigenous peoples 

throughout their 13,000-year history. 
published in association with the yale peabody 

museum of natural history 

Paper   2015   528 pp.   37 color + 235 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21258-7  $25.00

Cloth   2013   528 pp.   37 color + 235 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18664-2  $50.00

       The Climate Casino
Risk, Uncertainty, and Economics for  

a Warming World

WILLIAM NORDHAUS

Nordhaus clarifies the important  
scientific, political, and economic debates 
and offers specific steps to slow the  
trajectory of global warming now. 

Paper   2015   392 pp.   46 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21264-8 $20.00 

Cloth  2013 392 pp. 46 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18977-3  $30.00

A Question of Balance
Weighing the Options on Global Warming Policies

WILLIAM NORDHAUS

This book determines which of many alter-
native proposals will be most cost-benefi-
cial in reducing greenhouse-gas emissions. 

Paper   2014   256 pp.   25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20939-6  $27.50 

Cloth   2008   256 pp.   25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-13748-4  $30.00

       Water 4.0
The Past, Present, and Future of the World’s Most 

Vital Resource

DAVID SEDLAK

In this important book, the author offers 

insights into looming water supply problems 

and describes what we must do to protect 

our most precious resource. 
Paper   2015   352 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21267-9  $18.00

       

       Environment
An Interdisciplinary Anthology

SELECTED, EDITED, AND WITH INTRODUCTIONS BY 

GLENN ADELSON, JAMES ENGELL, BRENT RANALLI,  

AND K. P. VAN ANGLEN

This definitive anthology of writings is a 

complete and up-to-date guide to environ-

mental literacy, covering the natural sci-

ences, social sciences, and the humanities.  

Paper   2008   984 pp.   127 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11077-7  $50.00

       Constructing Private Governance
The Rise and Evolution of Forest, Coffee, and 

Fisheries Certification

GRAEME AULD

An exploration of the history of product 
certification programs in the coffee, fishing, 
and forest industries uncovers factors that 
explain the varied success of programs in 
becoming global governors equipped to 
tackle environmental and social problems 
effectively. 
yale agrarian studies series 
Paper   2014   352 pp.   11 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19053-3  $30.00

My Backyard Jungle
The Adventures of an Urban Wildlife Lover  

Who Turned His Yard into Habitat and  

Learned to Live with It

JAMES BARILLA

James Barilla visits various cities where 

bears, monkeys, and other creatures reside 

and along the way discovers how people  

and animals might coexist in our increas-

ingly urban world.  
Paper   2014   376 pp.   8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20566-4  $16.00

Cloth   2013   376 pp.   8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18401-3  $28.00

& &

&

& = recommended for course use

&

&

Recent & Classic Titles

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300213157
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300213157
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212679
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300110777
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300110777
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212587
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212648
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209396
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212679
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190533
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205664
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205664
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212648


5

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Environmental Studies

Recent & Classic Titles Recent & Classic Titles

The Incidental Steward
Reflections on Citizen Science

AKIKO BUSCH; ILLUSTRATED BY DEBBY COTTER 

KASPARI

In this beautifully written book, a 
thoughtful citizen scientist recounts her 
excursions in the natural world and offers 
insights into the unexpected rewards of 
becoming a steward of place. 

Paper   2014   256 pp.   11 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20567-1  $16.00 

Cloth   2013   256 pp.   11 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17879-1  $25.00

Earthmasters
The Dawn of the Age of Climate Engineering

CLIVE HAMILTON

Controlling the earth’s climate system 
sounds like science fiction, but scientists, 
government agencies, and businesses 
around the world are working on plans to  
do just that. This essential book explores 
what we must do to prepare for the age of 
climate engineering. 
Paper   2014   264 pp.   
978-0-300-20521-3  $20.00

Birthright
People and Nature in the Modern World

STEPHEN R. KELLERT

A pioneer in the study of humanity’s  

relationship with nature offers an elo-

quent exploration of the inherent human 

need to connect with the natural world 

and how it contributes to our physical 

and mental health, productivity, and 

well-being. 
Paper   2014   264 pp.   33 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20579-4  $22.00

Cloth   2012   264 pp.   33 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17654-4  $32.50

Metaphors for Environmental 
Sustainability
Redefining Our Relationship with Nature

BRENDON LARSON

Scientists often formulate and explain 
concepts with metaphors, but an 
ill-considered metaphor can reinforce 
social attitudes that clash with sound 
science-based sustainability policies. This 
book calls for more conscious framing of 
scientific metaphors and offers practical 
advice on doing so. 
Paper   2014   320 pp.   16 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-20581-7  $35.00

       The Snail Darter and the Dam
How Pork-Barrel Politics Endangered a Little Fish 

and Killed a River

ZYGMUNT J. B. PLATER

In a narrative that dispels widespread 

misperceptions about the environmental 

battle against the TVA’s final dam project,  

a law professor and his students carry  

the notorious snail darter case through 

Congress and the U.S. Supreme Court. 
Paper   2014   392 pp.   33 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20941-9  $25.00 

Cloth   2013   392 pp.   33 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17324-6  $35.00

       The Bet
Paul Ehrlich, Julian Simon, and Our Gamble over 

Earth’s Future

PAUL SABIN

This gripping history of the clash between 

environmentalists and their conservative 

critics—from the late 1960s to the present 

—traces the origins of the political gulf that 

separates the two sides.  
Paper   2014   320 pp.   

978-0-300-19897-3  $18.00

Cloth   2013   320 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17648-3  $28.50

       Sustainable Lifestyles and the 
Quest for Plenitude
Case Studies of the New Economy

EDITED BY JULIET B. SCHOR AND CRAIG J. THOMPSON 

Through an array of illuminating case stud-
ies, this hope-filled book offers alternatives 
to our current carbon-intensive lifestyle 
and shows the way forward to a more 
sustainable, empowering, and humane 
economy and society. 
Paper   2014   280 pp.   6 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19232-2  $25.00

    Journey of the Universe
BRIAN THOMAS SWIMME AND MARY EVELYN TUCKER 

This exhilarating book explores the history 

of the universe from diverse perspectives

—the sciences and the humanities—and 

offers a profoundly hopeful view of 

human-kind’s opportunity to create a 

vibrant future for Earth and all its 

inhabitants. 

Paper   2014   192 pp.  

978-0-300-20943-3  $15.00

Cloth   2011   192 pp.   

978-0-300-17190-7  $27.00

&

&

&

&     

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205671
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205213
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205794
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205817
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209419
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198973
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192322
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209433
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209419
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192322
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198973
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205817
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209433


6

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Environmental HistoryEcology

New New

The Baltimore School of Urban 
Ecology
Space, Scale, and Time for the Study of Cities

J. MORGAN GROVE, MARY L. CADENASSO, STEWARD 

T. A. PICKETT, GARY E. MACHLIS, AND WILLIAM R. 

BURCH, JR.; FOREWORD BY LAURA A. OGDEN

As the world becomes increasingly urban-

ized, planning for successful and sustain-

able cities poses daunting challenges. This 

important book draws on two decades of 

pioneering social and ecological studies 

to arrive at a new way of planning for, 

building, and managing the complexities 

of cities in the twenty-first century. 
Cloth   2015   256 pp.   10 color + 48 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-10113-3  $40.00

Saving the World’s Deciduous 
Forests
Ecological Perspectives from East Asia, North 

America, and Europe

ROBERT A. ASKINS

This visionary book is the first to examine 
the similarities among the threatened 
deciduous forests of East Asia, Europe, 
and North America and to assess which 
conservation efforts offer the best hope 
for healthy forests in the future. 
Cloth   2014   328 pp.   31 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-16681-1  $35.00

       Mountains and Plains
The Ecology of Wyoming Landscapes,  

Second Edition

DENNIS H. KNIGHT, GEORGE P. JONES, WILLIAM A. 

REINERS, AND WILLIAM H. ROMME

Now completely revised, updated, rewritten, 

and with color photographs , this compre-

hensive book explores the plants, animals, 

ecology, and landscapes of Wyoming and 

the six adjacent Rocky Mountain states.  

It offers important insights for land  

management, conservation, and dealing 

with the implications of climate change. 
PB-with Flaps   2014   416 pp.    

168 color + 77 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18592-8  $45.00

The Search for Takrur
Archaeological Excavations and Reconnaissance 

along the Middle Senegal Valley

EDITED BY RODERICK J. MCINTOSH, SUSAN KEECH 

MCINTOSH, AND HAMADY BOCOUM

This authoritative volume presents new 

data on iron production, population  

settlement, and environmental change  

on the site of the ancient West African 

Empire of Takrur. 
yale university publications in anthropology 

Paper   2015   584 pp.   266 illus. 

978-0-913516-29-4  $50.00

Strangers on Familiar Soil
Rediscovering the Chile-California Connection

EDWARD DALLAM MELILLO

This groundbreaking history is the first to 

explore the many unrecognized, lasting 

connections between the state of California 

and the country of Chile.  
yale agrarian studies series 

Cloth   2015   352 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20662-3  $40.00

Banned
A History of Pesticides and the Science of Toxicology

FREDERICK ROWE DAVIS

This book examines the evolution of  
toxicology alongside the history of pesticide 
development and regulation in the twen-
tieth century, then focuses on poisons in 
use since the DDT ban—chemicals Carson 
recognized as even more toxic. 
Cloth   2014   288 pp.   5 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-20517-6  $40.00

Wasteland
A History

VITTORIA DI PALMA

In an eloquent history of landscape and 

land use, Vittoria Di Palma takes on the 

“anti-picturesque”—how landscapes that 

elicit fear and disgust have shaped our  

conceptions of beauty and the sublime. 
Winner of the 2015 J.B. Jackson Prize sponsored  

by the Foundation for Landscape Studies 

Cloth   2014   280 pp.   23 color + 84 b/w 

illus. 978-0-300-19779-2  $45.00

Recent & Classic Titles

Recent & Classic Titles

&

& = recommended for course use

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300101133
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780913516294
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300206623
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300166811
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300185928
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205176
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197792
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300101133
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780913516294
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300166811
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300185928
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205176


7

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Natural HistoryEnvironmental History

Recent & Classic Titles New

Toxic Bodies
Hormone Disruptors and the Legacy of DES

NANCY LANGSTON

In this gripping book, Nancy Langston 

shows how hormone disruptors such as 

DES (diethlystilbesterol) have penetrated 

into every aspect of our bodies and  

ecosystems. 
Paper   2011   256 pp.   11 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17137-2  $22.00

Cloth   2010   256 pp.   11 b/w illus.    

978-0-300-13607-4  $35.00

Back to the Garden
Nature and the Mediterranean World from 

Prehistory to the Present

JAMES H. S. MCGREGOR

The roots of the current global environ-

mental crisis are explored in an ambitious, 

wide-ranging cultural and ecological  

history of the Mediterranean region. 
Cloth   2015   384 pp.   18 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19746-4  $38.00

       &Wilderness and the American 

Mind, Fifth Edition

RODERICK FRAZIER NASH; FOREWORD BY CHAR MILLER 

This new edition of Roderick Nash’s classic 

study features a new preface and epilogue 

by the author, as well as a new foreword  

by Char Miller. 
Paper   2014   440 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19038-0  $22.00

       The Future of Nature
Documents of Global Change

EDITED BY LIBBY ROBIN, SVERKER SÖRLIN, AND PAUL WARDE 

This innovative anthology offers a global 

perspective on how people think about 

forecasting the future of life on Earth. 
Paper   2013   584 pp.   46 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18461-7  $30.00

Arcadian America
The Death and Life of an Environmental  

Tradition

AARON SACHS

The garden cemetery has much to teach us 
about the history of America’s communal 
landscapes and today’s environmental ideas. 

new directions in narrative history 

Paper   2014   496 pp.   54 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20588-6  $25.00

 Cloth   2013   496 pp.   54 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17640-7  $35.00 

The Cobbe Cabinet of Curiosities
An Anglo-Irish Country House Museum

EDITED BY ARTHUR MACGREGOR 

Exceptionally detailed and beautifully  

illustrated, this volume offers a rare 

glimpse into Enlightenment-era British 

history through a unique private cabinet 

of curiosities from the period. 
published for the paul mellon centre for studies in 

british art 

Hardcover with Slipcase   2015   496 pp.    

200 color + 100 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20435-3  $125.00

A Natural History of Wine
IAN TATTERSALL AND ROB DESALLE; ILLUSTRATED BY 

PATRICIA J. WYNNE

This captivating, freewheeling book 

answers the question What can science 

tell us about wine? Exploring almost 

every imaginable area of science—from 

microbiology to ecology, climatology to 

biochemistry and beyond—the authors  

offer new perspectives on how to  

appreciate wine to its fullest. 
Cloth   2015   264 pp.   62 color illus. 

978-0-300-21102-3  $35.00

Dragonflies
Magnificent Creatures of Water, Air, and Land

PIETER VAN DOKKUM

Darting about, dragonflies fly quickly 
in and out of sight, allowing us barely 
a glimpse. This gorgeous tribute to the 
magic and mystique of dragonflies and 
damselflies brings them into clear focus, 
capturing them at every stage of life in  
unprecedented close-up photographs. 
Cloth   2015   176 pp.   172 color illus. 
978-0-300-19708-2  $35.00

What I Don’t Know About Animals 
JENNY DISKI

Those who are entranced by animals, 

those who cherish elegant writing, and 

those who delight in the meditations of 

an original thinker will treasure this wide-

ranging investigation of human relations 

with animals.  
Paper   2013   320 pp.  

978-0-300-18803-5  $17.00

Recent & Classic Titles

&

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300171372
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197464
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204353
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300211023
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197082
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188035
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190380
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184617
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197464
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300211023
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197082
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204353
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188035
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205886


8

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Physical SciencesNatural History

Recent & Classic Titles New

Black Hole
How an Idea Abandoned by Newtonians,  

Hated by Einstein, and Gambled On by  

Hawking Became Loved

MARCIA BARTUSIAK

On the 100th anniversary of Einstein’s 
celebrated general theory of relativity,  
this book recounts the contentious history 
of the idea of the black hole, considered  
too impossibly bizarre to exist until  
astronomical discoveries transformed  
our understanding of the cosmos. 
Cloth   2015   256 pp.   27 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-21085-9  $27.50

Einstein
His Space and Times

STEVEN GIMBEL

This new biography presents the great man 
of science as a politically engaged individual 
of his times, demonstrating how his theo-
ries and scientific innovations emerged as 
a direct result of his life, his principles, and 
the volatile times in which he lived. 

jewish lives 

Cloth   2015   208 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19671-9  $25.00

       The New Universe and  
the Human Future
How a Shared Cosmology Could  

Transform the World

NANCY ELLEN ABRAMS AND JOEL R. PRIMACK

The authors theorize that a shared picture 

of the universe based on modern cosmology 

and biology will offer solutions to global 

problems and redefine our relationship with 

the earth. 
the terry lectures series 

Paper   2012   256 pp.   72 color illus. 

978-0-300-18124-1  $20.00

       Fundamentals of Physics
Mechanics, Relativity, and Thermodynamics

R. SHANKAR

In this concise volume based on his popular 

online course, Shankar explains fundamen-

tal concepts from Galileo’s and Newton’s 

discoveries to current ideas on relativity  

and quantum mechanics. 
the open yale courses series 

Paper   2014   464 pp.   116 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19220-9  $25.00

A Field Guide to the Ants of  

New England
AARON M. ELLISON, NICHOLAS J. GOTELLI, ELIZABETH 

J. FARNSWORTH, AND GARY D. ALPERT

Lavishly illustrated with drawings, distri-

bution maps, and photographs, this guide 

will introduce amateur and professional 

naturalists and biologists, teachers and 

students, and environmental managers 

and pest-control specialists to more than 

140 ant species found in the northeastern 

United States and eastern Canada. 
PB-Flexibound   2012   416 pp.    

350 b/w + 310 color illus. 

978-0-300-16930-0  $35.00

A Field Guide to the Southeast 
Coast & Gulf of Mexico
Coastal Habitats, Seabirds, Marine Mammals, 

Fish, & Other Wildlife

NOBLE S. PROCTOR AND PATRICK J. LYNCH

This superb book, with its unique focus on 

the entire marine coastal environment, is 

the most comprehensive and up-to-date 

field guide available on the southeastern 

Atlantic Coast and the Gulf Coast.  
PB-Flexibound   2012   416 pp.   1,221 color 

illus. 978-0-300-11328-0  $25.00

Chasing Monarchs
Migrating with the Butterflies of Passage

ROBERT MICHAEL PYLE; FOREWORD BY LINCOLN P. 

BROWER; NEW AFTERWORD BY THE AUTHOR

Part road trip, part outdoor adventure, 

and part scientific inquiry, this now-classic 

book recounts a naturalist’s 9,000-mile 

journey to discover firsthand the secrets 

of monarch butterflies’ spectacular annual 

migration across North America. 
Paper   2014   336 pp.   2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20387-5  $20.00

The Duchess’s Shells
Natural History Collecting in the Age of Cook’s 

Voyages

BETH FOWKES TOBIN

This fascinating book uncovers the story 
behind the formation of a marvelous shell 
collection—a story spanning the globe, 
featuring a wealthy duchess, her fellow 
collectors, and a spectacular auction. 
published for the paul mellon centre for studies in 
british art 
Cloth   2014   316 pp.   30 color + 20 b/w 
illus. 978-0-300-19223-0  $55.00

Recent & Classic Titles

&

&

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300169300
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300210859
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300210859
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300113280
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196719
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300181241
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203875
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192230
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192209
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192209
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300181241
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300169300
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203875


9

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Ornithology

New

The House of Owls
TONY ANGELL; FOREWORD BY ROBERT MICHAEL PYLE 

A master naturalist offers an intimate 

account of owls based on decades of 

observation and admiration. He provides 

detailed descriptions of North America’s 

nineteen native owl species and more 

than 90 magnificent original drawings. 
A New York Times bestseller

Cloth   2015   224 pp.   94 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20344-8  $30.00

The Narrow Edge
A Tiny Bird, an Ancient Crab, and an Epic 

Journey

DEBORAH CRAMER

Following the extraordinary migration of 
red knots from the tip of South America 
to the northern arctic tundra, the author 
discovers how the tiny bird’s fate entwines 
with the horseshoe crab’s—and with our 
own.  
Cloth   2015   304 pp.   10 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-18519-5  $28.00

Project Puffin
The Improbable Quest to Bring a Beloved 

Seabird Back to Egg Rock

STEPHEN W. KRESS AND DERRICK Z. JACKSON 

This is the story of a determined orni-
thologist who overcame daunting odds 
to reintroduce long-vanished puffins on 
a rocky Maine island. Along the way, his 
project inspired other seabird restoration 

programs around the world. 
Cloth   2015   376 pp.    

8-page color insert; 30 bw illus. 

978-0-300-20481-0  $30.00

Welcome to Subirdia
Sharing Our Neighborhoods with Wrens,  

Robins, Woodpeckers, and Other Wildlife

JOHN M. MARZLUFF;  

WITH ILLUSTRATIONS BY JACK DELAP

Even as growing towns pave over acres of 

landscape, some bird species have adapt-

ed and thrived. A prominent ornithologist 

explains why and proposes ten important 

steps anyone can take to improve their 

surroundings for birds and other animals. 
Paper   2015   320 pp.   41 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21687-5  $18.00 

Cloth   2014   320 pp.   41 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19707-5  $30.00

Recent & Classic Titles

In the Company of Crows  

and Ravens
JOHN M. MARZLUFF AND TONY ANGELL; ILLUSTRATED 

BY TONY ANGELL; FOREWORD BY PAUL EHRLICH 

This intriguing book examines the often 

surprising ways that crows and ravens and 

humans interact. Featuring more than 100 

striking illustrations, the book recounts 

lively stories about crows and ravens 

throughout history and around the world, 

and the authors challenge us to reconsider 

our thinking not only about these compel-

ling birds but also about ourselves.  
Paper   2007   408 pp.   108 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-12255-8  $20.00

Riddle of the Feathered Dragons
Hidden Birds of China

ALAN FEDUCCIA

Spectacular fossil discoveries in China 

have provided new clues to bird and 

dinosaur evolution, but the evidence has 

led to wild, unfounded speculation, says 

the author. He offers scientifically sound 

theories of the origins of birds and avian 

flight. 
Paper   2014   368 pp.   242 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20575-6  $30.00

Cloth   2012   368 pp.   242 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-16435-0  $60.00

The Double-Crested Cormorant
Plight of a Feathered Pariah

LINDA R. WIRES; WITH ORIGINAL ILLUSTRATIONS BY 

BARRY KENT MACKAY

This exploration of the tragic history of 

human-cormorant conflicts dispels myths 

about the birds and shows why aggressive 

federal efforts to “manage” double- 

crested cormorants by destroying them 

are outdated, unscientific, and unethical. 
Cloth   2014   368 pp.   33 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18711-3  $30.00 

New in paper

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

& = recommended for course use

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203448
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300185195
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300122558
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205756
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300187113
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204810
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216875
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203448
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300185195
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216875
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205756
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204810


10

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Plant Sciences

New New in paper

       Keys to Lichens of  
North America
Revised and Expanded

IRWIN M. BRODO; PHOTOGRAPHS BY SYLVIA DURAN 

SHARNOFF AND STEPHEN SHARNOFF; DRAWINGS BY 

SUSAN LAURIE-BOURQUE

An ideal laboratory and classroom 

resource, this indispensable volume 

contains updated and expanded keys for 

the identification of over 2,000 lichens of 

North America and is a welcome addition 

to the one-of-a-kind reference Lichens of 

North America. 
PB-Spiral  2016   424 pp.   13 color + 33 b/w 

illus. 978-0-300-19573-6  $29.95 

Also Available:
Lichens of North America
IRWIN M. BRODO, SYLVIA DURAN SHARNOFF, AND  

STEPHEN SHARNOFF; WITH SELECTED DRAWINGS BY 

SUSAN LAURIE-BOURQUE; FOREWORD BY PETER RAVEN

published in collaboration with the canadian 
museum of nature 
Cloth  2001   828 pp.   821 b/w + 927 color 
illus. 978-0-300-08249-4  $135.00

A Natural History of English 
Gardening
1650–1800

MARK LAIRD

Examining the period’s broader context, 
this glorious book seeks to frame the 
quests for order within the garden and the 
natural world—an invaluable contribution 
to landscape and horticultural history. 
published for the paul mellon centre for studies 
in british art 
Cloth   2015  440 pp.  300 color + 100 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19636-8  $75.00

Hawthorn
The Tree That Has Nourished, Healed, and 

Inspired Through the Ages

BILL VAUGHN

One of humankind’s oldest compan-
ions, the hawthorn tree is bound up in 
the history and imagination of cultures 
throughout the Northern Hemisphere. 
This engaging book examines the surpris-
ingly far-reaching impact of the hawthorn 
on the course of human history. 
Cloth   2015   272 pp.   9 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-20349-3  $30.00

Ginkgo
The Tree That Time Forgot

PETER CRANE; FOREWORD BY PETER RAVEN

A renowned botanist recounts the event-
ful 250-million-year history of the ginkgo 
tree, its near demise during the ice ages, 
its surprising reprieve from extinction 
through human intervention, and its  
honored place in cities around the globe. 
Paper   2015   408 pp.   61 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-21382-9  $25.00

A Field Guide to California Lichens 
STEPHEN SHARNOFF; WITH A FOREWORD BY  

PETER H. RAVEN

This indispensable field guide provides 

color photographs and up-to-date descrip-

tions of 500 of the most commonly seen 

species of lichen in California, including 

those that are crust-forming and macroli-

chens neglected in previous guidebooks. 
PB-Flexibound  2014   424 pp.   530 color illus. 

978-0-300-19500-2  $32.50

Hemlock
A Forest Giant on the Edge

EDITED BY DAVID R. FOSTER; WRITTEN BY ANTHONY 

D’AMATO, BENJAMIN BAISER, AARON M. ELLISON, 

DAVID FOSTER, DAVID ORWIG, WYATT OSWALD,  

AUDREY BARKER PLOTKIN, AND JONATHAN  

THOMPSON; STEPHEN LONG, CONSULTING EDITOR

Seven experts affiliated with Harvard  
University’s Harvard Forest synthesize  
a century of research on the Eastern  
Hemlock, an iconic and endangered  
North American tree, exploring the  
consequences of its loss in the face of 
massive changes to its ecosystem. 

Cloth   2014   336 pp.   69 b/w   

illus.978-0-300-17938-5  $40.00 

Flora Illustrata
Great Works from the LuEsther T. Mertz Library 

of The New York Botanical Garden

EDITED BY SUSAN M. FRASER AND VANESSA  

BEZEMER SELLERS

This sumptuously illustrated book cel-
ebrates the vast collection of the world’s 
foremost library of botanical works.  
American Horticultural Society 2015  

Book Award Winner

a co-publication with the new york botanical garden 

Cloth   2014   320 pp.   279 color and b/w 

illus. 978-0-300-19662-7  $50.00

Recent & Classic Titles

&

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300195736
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300082494
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300213829
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300213829
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300195002
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300179385
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196627
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196368
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203493
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196627
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300179385
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203493
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300195002


1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

11Evolution & Paleobiology

25% discount available on 
all titles in this catalogue

New in paper Recent & Classic Titles

       Shaping Humanity
How Science, Art, and Imagination Help Us 

Understand Our Origins

JOHN GURCHE

A master paleoartist explains how he 
draws upon fossil evidence and compara-
tive anatomy to create strikingly realistic 
depictions of early humans, including 
fifteen sculptures in the Smithsonian’s 
Hall of Human Origins. More than 150 
illustrations of his works are nothing short 
of transfixing. 
Paper   2015   368 pp.   163 color illus. 
978-0-300-21684-4  $30.00
Cloth   2013   368 pp.   163 color illus. 
978-0-300-18202-6  $49.95

Stepping-Stones
A Journey through the Ice Age Caves of the 

Dordogne

CHRISTINE DESDEMAINES-HUGON; FOREWORD BY 

IAN TATTERSALL

An expert on prehistoric cave art and 

anthropology explores the culture of the 

Paleolithic shelter peoples of France’s 

Dordogne region and throughout Europe, 

reminding us of the ties that bind us 

across the ages. 
Paper   2012   272 pp.   38 b/w + 8 color illus. 

978-0-300-18802-8  $28.00

The Forest Primeval
The Geologic History of Wood and Petrified 

Forests

LEO J. HICKEY

This story describes what it is, explores 
how it is put together, and recounts the 
story of wood from its origin, giving us 
new insights into this familiar material 
all around us, as well as into the petrified 
wood that occurs so abundantly in the 
fossil record. 
yale peabody museum 
Paper   2010   62 pp.   22 b/w illus. 
978-0-912532-64-6  $14.95

Visions of a Vanished World
The Extraordinary Fossils of the Hunsrück Slate

GABRIELE KÜHL, CHRISTOPH BARTELS, DEREK E. G. 

BRIGGS, AND JES RUST; FOREWORD BY RICHARD FORTEY 

A spectacular collectible volume, this book 

presents masterful photographs and expert 

commentary on one of the most diverse 

and surpassingly beautiful assemblages of 

marine fossils ever discovered. 
Cloth   2012   128 pp.   127 color illlus. 

978-0-300-18460-0  $45.00

Life’s Blueprint
The Science and Art of Embryo Creation

BENNY SHILO

In recent decades, scientific understanding 
of the formation of embryos has under-
gone a major revolution. In this uniquely 
accessible book, a distinguished geneticist 
explains these discoveries using clear lan-
guage and thought-provoking photographs. 
supported by a grant from the alfred p. sloan  
foundation public understanding of science and 
technology program 
Cloth   2014   192 pp.   71 color illus. 
978-0-300-19663-4  $35.00

The Legacy of the Mastodon
The Golden Age of Fossils in America

KEITH THOMSON

This exciting book tells the story of 
America’s golden period of fossil discovery, 
the years from 1750 to 1890. Replete with 
high adventure, ruthless competing bone 
hunters, and previously unimagined scien-
tific discoveries, the book sets the story of 
paleontology in the context of American 
history and the opening of the West. 
Paper   2009   424 pp.   38 b/w illus. + 6 maps 
978-0-300-15129-9  $27.50

Does Altruism Exist?
Culture, Genes, and the Welfare of Others

DAVID SLOAN WILSON

A leading contrarian evolutionist, Wilson  
offers a compelling argument in favor of 
the existence of altruism in nature— 
updating Charles Darwin’s theory of group 
selection—and explores its surprising  
applications of evolutionary thinking in 
terms of human social problems. 
foundational questions in science 
co-published with templeton press 
Cloth   2015   192 pp.    Illustrations 
978-0-300-18949-0  $27.50

 

Recent & Classic Titles

&

& = recommended for course use

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216844
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184600
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184600
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216844
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196634
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196634
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188028
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300151299
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780912532646
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300189490
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188028
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300189490


1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

12 Food & Agrarian Studies

New

Planning Democracy
Agrarian Intellectuals and the Intended New Deal

JESS GILBERT

In this book, the author refocuses  
attention on the democratizing features  
of New Deal agricultural policy and on  
the visionary leaders who advocated  
continuing education, participatory  
planning, and research conducted by 
scientists and citizens. 
yale agrarian studies series 
Cloth   2015   368 pp.   10 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-20731-6  $45.00

Remoteness and Modernity
Transformation and Continuity in Northern 

Pakistan

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN

This groundbreaking anthropological 
study explores the idea of remote areas, 
focusing on the various attitudes outsid-
ers have held toward the Hunza people 
of Pakistan over the past century, and on 
the strategies with which the local people 
have protected their own interests. 
yale agrarian studies series 
Cloth   2015   280 pp.   13 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-20555-8  $85.00

Potato
A History of the Propitious Esculent

JOHN READER

This delightful book tells the history of the 
potato, from its origins in Incan gardens 
thousands of years ago to its place on a 
NASA manned rocket destined for Mars. 
Less humble than it may seem, the potato 
has played a crucial role in human history 
wherever people have embraced it as a 
staple food.  
Paper   2011   336 pp.   17 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-17145-7  $22.00

       The Art of Not Being Governed
An Anarchist History of Upland Southeast Asia

JAMES C. SCOTT

The acclaimed author James Scott adopts 

a radically different approach to history to 

tell the story of the deliberately stateless 

peoples who occupy a vast track of land in 

Asia called Zomia.   
Winner of the 2010 Fukuoka Asian Academic 

Prize; Winner of the 2010 John K. Fairbank Book 

Prize, given by the American Historical Association 

yale agrarian studies series 

Paper   2010   464 pp.   2 b/w illus. + 7 maps 

978-0-300-16917-1  $26.00

Works in Progress
Plans and Realities on Soviet Farms, 1930–1963

JENNY LEIGH SMITH

This book presents the first full inquiry  
into the Soviet Union’s failed project to 
industrialize and modernize its agricultural 
system. Acknowledging the impact of 
hubris and shortsightedness, the author 
also gives balanced consideration to the 
achievements and successes, however 
modest. 
yale agrarian studies series 
Cloth   2014   288 pp.   5 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-20069-0  $85.00

A Golden Weed
Tobacco and Environment in the Piedmont South

DREW A. SWANSON

Drew A. Swanson’s provocative envi-
ronmental history of southern tobacco 
examines the material relationships that 
connected the crops, land, and people 
of the Piedmont region, linking issues of 
race and landscape management while 
exploring how an attempt at agricultural 
permanence went seriously awry. 
yale agrarian studies series 
Cloth   2014   360 pp.   14 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19116-5  $45.00

Milk
A Local and Global History

DEBORAH VALENZE

A historian reveals the illuminating history 

of milk over three thousand years of human 

civilization, from ancient myth to modern 

grocery store. 
Paper   2012   368 pp.   35 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18812-7  $19.00

Recent & Classic Titles

Recent & Classic Titles

25% discount available on 
all titles in this catalogue

&

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207316
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207316
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205558
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300169171
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300200690
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300169171
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205558
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300191165
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300191165
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300171457
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188127
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188127


13

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Cognition & BehaviorMathematics

New New

       Beautiful, Simple, Exact, Crazy
Mathematics in the Real World

APOORVA KHARE AND ANNA LACHOWSKA

Two master teachers affirm the power, 

beauty, and relevance of mathematics in 

a fun and quantitative world tour that in-

troduces basic concepts and explores their 

natural and practical applications. 
Paper   2015   488 pp.   72 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19089-2  $20.00

       The Theory That Would Not Die
How Bayes’ Rule Cracked the Enigma Code, 

Hunted Down Russian Submarines, and 

Emerged Triumphant from Two Centuries of 

Controversy

SHARON BERTSCH MCGRAYNE

In this lively narrative history, noted 
science writer Sharon Bertsch McGrayne 
recounts the discovery of Bayes’ rule and 
reveals how this seemingly simple math-
ematical theorem ignited one of the great-

est scientific controversies of all time. 
Paper   2012   360 pp.   

978-0-300-18822-6  $16.00

Truth or Beauty
Science and the Quest for Order

DAVID ORRELL

In this sweeping book applied mathema-
tician and popular author David Orrell 
questions the promises and pitfalls of 
associating beauty with truth, showing 
how ideas of mathematical elegance have 
inspired—and have sometimes misled—
scientists attempting to understand our 
universe. 
Cloth   2012   356 pp.   20 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-18661-1  $35.00

Forgetting
Myths, Perils and Compensations

DOUWE DRAAISMA

A best-selling author and scholar of mem-
ory explores the fascinating workings and 
failings of memory, our fear of Alzheimer’s, 
and controversies over topics ranging  
from false memories to face-blindness.  
He concludes with a spirited defense of 
“the art of forgetting.” 
Cloth   2015   288 pp.  
978-0-300-20728-6  $27.50

Elephants on the Edge
What Animals Teach Us about Humanity

G. A. BRADSHAW

Drawing on accounts from India to 
Africa and California to Tennessee, and 
on research in neuroscience, psychology, 
and animal behavior, G. A. Bradshaw 
explores the minds, emotions, and lives of 
elephants. 
Paper   2010   352 pp.   32 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-16783-2  $20.00

The Nostalgia Factory
Memory, Time and Ageing

DOUWE DRAAISMA

With a storyteller’s gift and a scientist’s 

insights, Draaisma explores the terrain of 

memory, demolishes myths about forget-

fulness as we grow older, and celebrates 

the unique qualities of the aging mind. 
Paper   2014   176 pp.  

978-0-300-20539-8  $20.00

Cloth   2013   176 pp.  

978-0-300-18286-6  $25.00

A Girl’s Childhood
Psychological Development, Social Change, 

and The Yale Child Study  Center

EDITED BY LINDA C. MAYES AND STEPHEN  

LASSONDE; FOREWORD BY DEBORAH WEINSTEIN 

The contributors to this volume consider 

the significance of the Yale Child Study 

Center’s landmark post-World War II 

psychoanalytic study of early childhood 

development, focusing particularly on 

one child’s unfolding sense of herself, her 

gender, and her relationships. 
Cloth   2014   328 pp.   40 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11759-2  $85.00

Recent & Classic Titles

Recent & Classic Titles

Recent & Classic Titles

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

&

&

& = recommended for course use

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190892
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207286
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207286
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188226
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188226
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300186611
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300186611
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300167832
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205398
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300117592
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300117592
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300167832


14

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Neuroscience

New New in paper

Neuroimmunity
A New Science That Will Revolutionize How We 

Keep Our Brains Healthy and Young

MICHAL SCHWARTZ WITH ANAT LONDON;  

FOREWORD BY OLLE LINDVALL

A daring and innovative researcher 

describes recent discoveries that have 

revealed unknown connections between 

the immune system and the brain, then 

explores what the findings may mean for 

new treatments of brain disorders, spinal 

cord injuries, Alzheimer’s and Parkinson’s 

diseases, and more. 
Cloth   2015   320 pp.   25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20347-9  $35.00

Intelligence in the Flesh
Why Your Mind Needs Your Body Much More 

Than It Thinks

GUY CLAXTON

A provocative and enthralling new book 
that draws on the latest findings in 
neuroscience and psychology to upend the 
prevailing view of consciousness and dem-
onstrate how our bodies—long dismissed 
as mere conveyances—actually constitute 
the core of our intelligent life. 
Cloth   2015   344 pp.   5 b/w figs. 
978-0-300-20882-5  $32.50

Kabbalah
A Neurocognitive Approach to Mystical  

Experiences

SHAHAR ARZY AND MOSHE IDEL

An eminent scholar of Jewish mysticism 

and a respected cognitive neuroscientist 

attempt to decode the brain mechanisms 

employed by Jewish mystics to induce 

their ecstatic spiritual experiences. 
Cloth   2015   216 pp.   10 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-15236-4  $50.00

       Madness and Memory
The Discovery of Prions—A New Biological 

Principle of Disease

STANLEY B. PRUSINER, M.D.

A first-person account of a revolutionary 
scientific discovery, now considered crucial 
to unraveling the mysteries of such brain 
diseases as mad cow, Alzheimer’s, Parkin-
son’s, and Lou Gehrig’s. 

Paper   2016   344 pp.   37 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21690-5  $22.00

Cloth   2014   344 pp.   37 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19114-1  $30.00 

Simplexity
Simplifying Principles for a Complex World

ALAIN BERTHOZ; TRANSLATED BY GISELLE WEISS 

This book introduces the concept of 

simplexity, the set of solutions living 

organisms find that enable them to deal 

with information and situations, while 

taking into account past experiences and 

anticipating future ones. 
an editions odile jacob book 

Cloth   2012   288 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-16934-8  $40.00

The Good, the True, and the 
Beautiful
A Neuronal Approach

JEAN-PIERRE CHANGEUX; TRANSLATED AND REVISED 

BY LAURENCE GAREY

An eminent neurobiologist reflects on 

the uniquely complex human brain and 

its evolution, connecting breathtaking 

recent scientific findings with ideas from 

psychology, philosophy, art, and literature. 
an editions odile jacob book 

Cloth   2012   400 pp.   49 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-16139-7  $38.00

The Brain
Big Bangs, Behaviors, and Beliefs

ROB DESALLE AND IAN TATTERSALL; ILLUSTRATED BY 

PATRICIA J. WYNNE

This delightfully accessible book recon-

structs the long and untidy evolution-

ary history of the brain, drawing on 

fascinating new findings in neuroscience, 

paleontology, and other fields. 
Paper   2014   368 pp.   68 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20572-5  $20.00

Cloth   2012   368 pp.   68 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17522-6  $29.95

Recent & Classic Titles

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

&

& = recommended for course use

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203479
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216905
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216905
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203479
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208825
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300169348
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208825
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300161397
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205725
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300152364
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300169348
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300152364


15

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Technology

New New

The Elements of Power
Gadgets, Guns, and the Struggle for a  

Sustainable Future in the Rare Metal Age

DAVID S. ABRAHAM

A natural resource strategist creates an 
unrivaled portrait of the rare metal trade, 
illustrating how growing demand for 
these ingredients, which are increasingly 
at the heart of electronic, military, and 
renewable-energy technologies, contrib-
utes to economic, environmental, and 
geopolitical instability. 
Cloth   2015   328 pp.   3 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19679-5  $30.00

       This Program Is Brought  
to You By . . .
Distributing Television News Online

JOSHUA A. BRAUN

While much has been written about 
content production in the changing online 
media landscape, little attention has 
been given to the process and effects of 
content distribution. Using MSNBC as a 
case study, this multi-disciplinary work 
reveals the dramatic shifts contemporary 
news organizations are making in order to 
deliver content. 
Paper   2015   320 pp.   18 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19750-1  $35.00

Pax Technica
How the Internet of Things May Set Us Free or 

Lock Us Up

PHILIP N. HOWARD

A leading digital expert looks at the most 
powerful political tool ever created—the 
internet of things. He shows how it can 
be a tool for censorship and surveillance, 
or a means of promoting democracy and 
strengthening civic engagement around 
the world. 
Cloth   2015   352 pp.  
978-0-300-19947-5  $28.00

Humans Need Not Apply
A Guide to Wealth and Work in the Age of  

Artificial Intelligence

JERRY KAPLAN

As society stands on the cusp of unprec-
edented change, a Silicon Valley insider 
explains the promise and perils of artificial 
intelligence, proposing free-market chang-
es to our economic and social systems to 
ensure a prosperous and equitable future. 
Cloth   2015   256 pp.    
978-0-300-21355-3  $35.00

       Mindful Tech
How to Bring Balance to Our Digital Lives

DAVID M. LEVY

Through a series of lucid and engaging 

exercises, David M. Levy invites readers 

to observe their online behavior closely 

and discover healthier and more effective 

digital practices. 
Cloth   2016   224 pp.  

978-0-300-20831-3  $28.00

Speed Limits
Where Time Went and Why We  

Have So Little Left

MARK C. TAYLOR

A leading thinker considers how “faster” 
has become synonymous with “better” 
and assesses the dangers of our hurried 
times. Calling for a transformation of val-
ues, he shows how we can regain control 
and create a more patient, deliberative, 
and sustainable world. 

Paper   2015   408 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21679-0  $22.00

Cloth   2014   408 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20647-0  $28.50

Wildcat Currency
How the Virtual Money Revolution  

Is Transforming the Economy

EDWARD CASTRONOVA

Edward Castronova, the premier expert 

in the field, offers a fascinating look 

at unregulated virtual currencies from 

ThankYou Points to Bitcoin, exploring 

their legal and political ramifications and 

how they will change the global economy 

forever. 
Paper   2015   288 pp.   

978-0-300-21249-5  $20.00

Cloth   2014   288 pp.   

978-0-300-18613-0  $30.00

New in paper

&

&

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196795
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196795
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208313
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208313
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197501
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300199475
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300199475
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216790
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216790
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300213553
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300213553
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212495


16

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Technology

New in paper

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Recent & Classic Titles

       It’s Complicated
The Social Lives of Networked Teens

DANAH BOYD

Does it mean anything new to grow up in 
a networked world? A leading youth and 
technology expert offers original research 
on teens’ use of social media, the myths 
that frighten caring adults, and how 
young people form communities. 
Winner of the Delta Kappa Gappa Society  

International Educators Book Award

Paper   2015   296 pp.  

978-0-300-19900-0  $15.00

Cloth   2014   296 pp.  

978-0-300-16631-6  $25.00

       &The Global War for  
Internet Governance
LAURA DENARDIS

One of the world’s foremost scholars in 

the field explores the vital issue of global 

Internet governance, addressing the 

realities, the controversies, cybersecurity 

concerns, the role of sovereign nations, 

the ever-changing privacy policies of 

social media companies, and the future of 

Internet freedom. 
Paper   2015   296 pp.   9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21252-5  $27.50

Cloth   2014   296 pp.   9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18135-7  $38.00

Prisoners, Lovers, and Spies
The Story of Invisible Ink from  

Herodotus to al-Qaeda

KRISTIE MACRAKIS

In the first book ever devoted to the his-

tory of invisible ink and other concealed 

writings, a historian of espionage reveals 

its secret history from tattoos on the scalp 

of a slave to DNA microdots. 
Paper   2015   392 pp.   32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21260-0  $20.00

Cloth   2014   392 pp.   32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17925-5  $27.50

       The App Generation
How Today’s Youth Navigate Identity, Intimacy, 

and Imagination in a Digital World

HOWARD GARDNER AND KATIE DAVIS;  

WITH A NEW PREFACE

In this riveting exploration of the power of 

apps to shape today’s young people, the 

authors investigate how digital culture 

influences—for better or worse—three 

critical areas of adolescent life: identity, 

intimacy, and imagination. 
Paper   2014   272 pp.   3 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20934-1  $15.00

       Status Update
Celebrity, Publicity, and Branding in  

the Social Media Age

ALICE E. MARWICK

In this eye-opening critique of such popu-

lar sites as YouTube, Twitter, and Facebook, 

the author analyzes why social media, 

once heralded for inaugurating a newly 

participatory and egalitarian culture, have 

instead become exclusionary and elitist. 
Paper   2015   368 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20938-9  $20.00

Cloth   2013   368 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17672-8  $27.50

The Buddha in the Machine
Art, Technology, and the Meeting of  

East and West

R. JOHN WILLIAMS

This fascinating study explores how Asian 

aesthetics have, from the late nineteenth 

century, have found their way into 

Western literature and popular culture as 

a therapeutic means of coping with the 

fears and anxieties engendered by the 

rapid explosion of modern technology. 
yale studies in english 

Cloth   2014   368 pp.    

121 color + 147 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19447-0  $50.00

& &

&

& = recommended for course use

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300199000
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300199000
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209341
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209341
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212525
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212600
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212525
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209389
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209389
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300194470
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300194470


17

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

History of Science  
& Medicine

New New

Indecent Exposures
Eadweard Muybridge’s  

“Animal Locomotion” Nudes

SARAH GORDON

This fascinating book reveals how Eadweard 

Muybridge’s photographs of nudes in 

motion were produced and received, and 

how they propelled crucial scientific and 

cultural advancements of the modern era. 
Cloth   2015   184 pp.   80 color + 17 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20948-8  $65.00

German Rocketeers in  
the Heart of Dixie
Making Sense of the Nazi Past  

during the Civil Rights Era

MONIQUE LANEY

This thought-provoking study recalls the 
post-World War II integration of German 
rocket specialists and their families into a 
small Alabama community and examines 
how the histories of German Nazism and 
Jim Crow in the American South become 
entangled in narratives about the past. 
Cloth   2015   320 pp.   5 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19803-4  $35.00

Database of Dreams
The Lost Quest to Catalog Humanity

REBECCA LEMOV

An acclaimed science historian uncovers  
the fascinating story of a Harvard  
psychologist who—just a few years  
before the dawn of the digital age— 
assembled a vast, now-lost sociological  
database that captured the dreams,  
stories, and innermost thoughts of a  
varied range of the world’s peoples. 
Cloth   2015   384 pp.   
978-0-300-20952-5  $35.00

The Lock and Key of Medicine
Monoclonal Antibodies and the Transformation 

of Healthcare

LARA V. MARKS

This book is the first to tell the extraordinary 
yet unheralded history of monoclonal 
antibodies and how their development 
has transformed the healthcare landscape 
while revolutionizing the diagnosis and 
treatment of diseases ranging from cancer 
to arthritis. 
Cloth   2015   344 pp.   37 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-16773-3  $40.00

Discovering Tuberculosis
A Global History, 1900 to the Present

CHRISTIAN W. MCMILLEN

This eye-opening global comparative his-
tory of tuberculosis from the beginning of 
the twentieth century to the present day 
explores the grim progress and shocking 
resilience of a deadly disease that kills nearly 
two million people worldwide every year. 
Cloth   2015   352 pp.   4 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19029-8  $40.00

Amazing Rare Things
The Art of Natural History in the Age of Discovery

DAVID ATTENBOROUGH, SUSAN OWENS, MARTIN 

CLAYTON, AND REA ALEXANDRATOS

Renowned naturalist and documentary-maker 

Sir David Attenborough and colleagues 

explore how illustrations of plants and  

animals inspired and were inspired by the 

new scientific spirit of the Renaissance.  
Paper   2015   224 pp.   160 color illus. 

978-0-300-21572-4  $25.00

The Power of Knowledge
How Information and Technology Made the 

Modern World

JEREMY BLACK

Jeremy Black demonstrates that knowledge 
and technological skill historically have 
shaped the world and suggests that how a 
nation acquires and utilizes information is 
what has always determined its greatness. 

Paper   2015   504 pp.  

978-0-300-20867-2  $25.00

 Cloth   2014   504 pp.  

978-0-300-16795-5  $40.00

Voyaging in Strange Seas
The Great Revolution in Science

DAVID KNIGHT

In this landmark history, ideas, experiments, 
characters, conflicts, and achievements— 
all come to life in this account of the rise of 
science and how it changed the world. 

Paper   2015   344 pp.   55 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21275-4  $25.00

 Cloth   2014   344 pp.   55 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17379-6  $35.00

New in paper

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209488
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190298
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190298
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198034
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198034
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300215724
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208672
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209525
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209525
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300167733
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300167733
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212754
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300215724


18

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

History of Science 
& Medicine

New in paper Recent & Classic Titles

Naturalists at Sea
Scientific Travellers from Dampier to Darwin

GLYN WILLIAMS

This enthralling book is the first to  

describe the adventures and misadven-

tures, discoveries and dangers of the 

naturalists who joined great eighteenth-

century voyages of discovery in the Pacific 

and documented a natural world filled 

with new wonders. 
Paper   2015   328 pp.   39 col. illus. 

978-0-300-20540-4  $22.00

Cloth   2013   328 pp.   39 col. illus. 

978-0-300-18073-2  $38.00

       Vampires, Burial, and Death
Folklore and Reality; With a New Preface

PAUL BARBER

In this engrossing book, Paul Barber  

surveys centuries of folklore about  

vampires and offers the first scientific 

explanation for the origins of the  

vampire legends. 
Paper   2010   256 pp.   

978-0-300-16481-7  $24.00

   A Little History of Science
WILLIAM BYNUM

Filled with stories of men and women who 

asked endless questions about the world 

and found exciting answers through scien-

tific discovery, this spirited volume invites 

readers of all ages on a journey through 

the amazing history of science. 
PB-with Flaps   2013   272 pp.   40 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19713-6  $15.00

The Feathery Tribe
Robert Ridgway and the Modern Study of Birds

DANIEL LEWIS

This book tells the life story of Robert 
Ridgway, the Smithsonian’s first curator 
of birds, while at the same time showing 
how the field of ornithology—once the 
province of wealthy gentleman hunters—
became professionalized. 
Cloth   2012   368 pp.   20 b/w illlus. 
978-0-300-17552-3  $50.00

The Great Plague
A People’s History

EVELYN LORD

This intimate history of England’s Great 
Plague of 1665–66 brings a dark era of 
contagion and death to vivid life through 
personal stories of loss and survival from a 
wide range of individuals—from common 
folk to historical notables Samuel Pepys  
and Isaac Newton—in the small British 
community of Cambridge. 
Cloth   2014   192 pp.   16 pp b/w illus. 
978-0-300-17381-9  $40.00

Global Crisis
War, Climate Change and Catastrophe in the 

Seventeenth Century

GEOFFREY PARKER

A master historian uncovers the disturb-
ing connection between the worldwide 
tumult of the mid-seventeenth century and 
weather changes during the same period. 
The inevitable question arises: are we  
prepared to deal with the repercussions  
of climate change in our own time? 
Paper   2014   904 pp.   28 color illus + 55 figs 
978-0-300-20863-4  $30.00

Mrs. Mattingly’s Miracle
The Prince, the Widow, and the Cure That 

Shocked Washington City

NANCY LUSIGNAN SCHULTZ

The miraculous cure of a Washington 
D.C. widow’s ravaging cancer in 1824, 
purportedly through the intervention of a 
charismatic German prince, ignited politi-
cal, social, and religious controversy. This 
gripping book captures the drama of the 
miracle and its repercussions. 

Paper   2014   288 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20589-3  $30.00

 Cloth   2011   288 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11846-9  $65.00

Jefferson’s Shadow
The Story of His Science

KEITH THOMSON

Much has been written about Jefferson, 
but this book is the first to focus on his 
passion for science, the influence of science 
on his vision for America, his scientific 
experiments and inventions, and his lasting 
contributions to paleontology, geography, 
climatology, archaeology, and more. 
Paper   2014   336 pp.   12 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-20593-0  $22.00

Recent & Classic Titles

&

& = recommended for course use

&      

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205404
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205404
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300173819
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208634
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208634
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300173819
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164817
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197136
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300175523
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300175523
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205893
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205930
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205930


19

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Medicine & Health

New New

When the Sun Bursts
The Enigma of Schizophrenia

CHRISTOPHER BOLLAS

In this sensitive and evocative narrative, 
Christopher Bollas draws on his personal 
experiences working with schizophrenics 
since the 1960s to offer his interpretation 
of schizophrenia and to show how effec-
tive talk therapy can be as a treatment. 
Cloth   2015   224 pp.   
978-0-300-21473-4  $28.00

The Hearing-Loss Guide
Useful Information and Advice for Patients 

and Families

JOHN M. BURKEY; FOREWORD BY  

ROBERT L. DANIELS, M.D., F.A.C.S.

For the millions of people who need hon-

est and accurate advice about hearing 

loss, this book provides invaluable insights 

from patients with first-hand experience 

and up-to-date treatment information 

from a highly experienced audiologist. 
yale university press health & wellness 

Paper   2015   288 pp.   6 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20765-1  $18.00

When Your Child Hurts
Effective Strategies to Increase Comfort, Reduce 

Stress, and Break the Cycle of Chronic Pain

RACHAEL COAKLEY, PH.D

For parents and caregivers of children with 
chronic or persistent pain, this invaluable 
guide offers a wealth of advice not only 
for reducing discomfort immediately but 
also for achieving long-term improve-
ment. A practical, accessible, and reliable 
resource, from a highly respected expert 
on children’s pain. 
yale university press health & wellness 
Paper   2016   320 pp.   4 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-20465-0  $22.00

Welcome to the Microbiome
Getting to Know the Trillions of Bacteria and 

Other Microbes In, On, and Around You

ROB DESALLE AND SUSAN L. PERKINS; ILLUSTRATED 

BY PATRICIA J. WYNNE

This intriguing, up-to-the minute book for 

scientists and nonscientists alike explains 

what recent research has uncovered about 

the nature of the microbes that live in  

and on our bodies. The implications 

for modern science and medicine are 

enormous. 
Cloth   2015   288 pp.   51 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20840-5  $32.50

Caregiving in Alzheimer’s and Other 

Dementias
ERIC PFEIFFER, M.D.; FOREWORD BY GAYLE SIERENS 

A doctor with many years of experience 

treating patients with Alzheimer’s disease 

here offers an easy-to-understand, step-by-

step guide for caretakers.  
yale university press health & wellness 

Paper   2014   288 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20798-9  $20.00

       

       Risk, Chance, and Causation
Investigating the Origins and Treatment of Disease

MICHAEL B. BRACKEN

A noted clinical epidemiologist shows how 
evidence-based medicine can help us under-
stand and assess news about health risks, 
cures, and treatment “breakthroughs.” 

Paper   2015   344 pp.   31 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21683-7  $30.00

Cloth   2013   344 pp.   31 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18884-4  $60.00

Raising Henry
A Memoir of Motherhood, Disability, and Discovery

RACHEL ADAMS

A deeply moving and honest account of  

welcoming a baby born with Down syn-

drome, as well as an exploration of today’s 

contradictory attitudes toward disabilities. 
Paper   2014   272 pp.  

978-0-300-19891-1  $17.00 

Cloth   2013   272 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18000-8  $26.00

Fighting Cancer with Knowledge  
and Hope
A Guide for Patients, Families, and Health  

Care Providers, Second Edition

RICHARD C. FRANK, MD

The second edition of this essential resource 

for patients and their families discusses 

new treatment options that have become 

available, including targeted therapies, 

immune therapies, and personalized cancer 

medicine.  
yale university press health & wellness 

Paper   2013   328 pp.   23 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19061-8  $20.00

Recent & Classic Titles

&

New in paper

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300214734
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300214734
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207989
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207989
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207651
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207651
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204650
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208405
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300208405
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216837
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190618
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216837
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198911


20

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Science & ReligionMedicine & Health

Recent & Classic Titles New

Stay
A History of Suicide and the Arguments 

Against It

JENNIFER MICHAEL HECHT

How can we forestall the rising tide of sui-
cides in the United States and worldwide? 
In this invaluable book, the author combs 
through the history of suicide to recover 
the most powerful arguments against the 
irretrievable act. 
Paper   2015   280 pp. 
978-0-300-20936-5  $16.00

Winning Strategies for  

Successful Aging
ERIC PFEIFFER, M.D.

This comprehensive personal guide to 

successful aging offers an expert’s wise 

and practical advice on every important 

issue—from where to live and how to 

maintain physical and mental health to 

keeping one’s independence, managing 

finances, and much more. 
yale university press health & wellness 

Paper   2013   336 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18402-0  $18.00

Healing Wounds, Healthy Skin
A Practical Guide for Patients with Chronic 

Wounds

MADHURI REDDY, M.D., M.SC., AND REBECCA  

COTTRILL, R.N., M.SC.C.H.

Millions of Americans suffer from chronic 
or slow-healing wounds. This authorita-
tive guide includes everything they and 
their caregivers need to know, from 
finding appropriate care to the role of 
exercise and nutrition in treatment and 
prevention. 

yale university press health & wellness 

Paper   2011   336 pp.   31 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17100-6  $25.00

Cloth   2011   336 pp.   31 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-14036-1  $40.00

Private Doubt, Public Dilemma
Religion and Science since Jefferson and Darwin

KEITH THOMSON

This thoughtful book looks first at the  

troubled relations between science and 

religion through the lens of Jefferson’s 

and Darwin’s writings, then proposes how 

scientists and religious thinkers today can 

become colleagues rather than adversaries. 
the terry lectures series 

Cloth   2015   224 pp.   

978-0-300-20367-7  $30.00

New in paper
Life After Faith
The Case for Secular Humanism

PHILIP KITCHER

In this enlightening book the philosopher 

Philip Kitcher shows how a secular world-

view answers the concerns all people share, 

including the problem of mortality, living an 

ethical life, and finding fulfillment. 
the terry lectures series 

Paper   2015   200 pp.  

978-0-300-21685-1  $18.00

Cloth   2014   200 pp.    

978-0-300-20343-1  $25.00

Islam, Science, and  

the Challenge of History
AHMAD DALLAL

In this wide-ranging and masterful work, 

Ahmad Dallal examines the significance  

of scientific knowledge and situates the  

culture of science in relation to other  

cultural forces in Muslim societies. 
the terry lectures series 

Paper   2012   256 pp.   2 line illus. 

978-0-300-17771-8  $22.00

Reason, Faith, and Revolution
Reflections on the God Debate

TERRY EAGLETON

Seasoning his serious book with humor, 

Terry Eagleton reexamines God, Jesus, free 

will, scientific thought, and liberalism to  

arrive at the conclusion that reason and 

faith are by no means mutually exclusive.  
the terry lectures series 

Paper   2010   200 pp.   

978-0-300-16453-4  $18.00 

Cloth   2009   200 pp.   

978-0-300-15179-4  $25.00

Recent & Classic Titles

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209365
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209365
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203677
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203677
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184020
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216851
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300171006
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300171006
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184020
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300177718
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164534
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216851


21

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Also of InterestScience & Religion

Recent & Classic Titles New

The Age of Doubt
Tracing the Roots of Our Religious Uncertainty

CHRISTOPHER LANE

By analyzing the parallel battles over  
faith and reason in the nineteenth  
century and ours, scholar Christopher  
Lane makes a case for the benefits of 
religious uncertainty. 

Paper   2012   248 pp.   19 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18807-3  $20.00

 Cloth   2011   248 pp.   19 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-14192-4  $28.00

The Scientific Buddha
His Short and Happy Life

DONALD S. LOPEZ, JR.

This illuminating book explores the  

dissonance between Buddhist teachings 

as practiced in Asia and in the West,  

and demonstrates how Western notions 

of the Buddha have long misrepresented 

the traditional teachings of the religion. 
the terry lectures series 

Cloth   2012   168 pp.   

978-0-300-15912-7  $28.00

Science and Religion in  

Quest of Truth
JOHN POLKINGHORNE

Both scientist and theologian, the author 

surveys all the major issues of concern at 

the intersection of science and religion,  

offering insights on topics ranging  

from causality to evolution to divine 

providence. 
Paper   2012   160 pp.  

978-0-300-18811-0  $20.00

Curiosity
ALBERTO MANGUEL

In this eclectic history of human curiosity, 

a celebrated reader and intellectual offers 

a great feast of ideas and a delightful 

memoir of a reading life. Through exam-

ples of famous thinkers who persistently 

asked “Why?” Alberto Manguel explores 

how curiosity inspires the imagination 

to soar. 
Cloth   2015   392 pp.   51 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18478-5  $30.00

The Black Mirror
Looking at Life through Death

RAYMOND TALLIS

A physician-philosopher reflects on the 
richness and complexity of life from 
an imagined posthumous perspective, 
discovering that existence and mortality 
can be more deeply understood from the 
standpoint of his own corpse. 
Cloth   2015   352 pp.    
978-0-300-21700-1  $30.00

Eureka
How Invention Happens

GAVIN WEIGHTMAN

A revelatory look at the surprisingly long 
history of five “modern” inventions—the 
airplane, the television, the mobile phone, 
the bar code, and the personal com-
puter—that redefines the romantic idea 
of the “eureka moment”—a moment of 
breakthrough rather than inspiration. 
Cloth   2015   280 pp.   12 pp. b/w illus. 
978-0-300-19208-7  $30.00

       Visual Strategies
A Practical Guide to Graphics for Scientists  

and Engineers

FELICE C. FRANKEL AND ANGELA H. DEPACE; DESIGN 

BY SAGMEISTER INC.

This practical, step-by-step handbook  

is a guide for scientists and engineers  

to create better visual graphics for  

communicating their research findings 

and scientific concepts. 
HC-Flexibound   2012   160 pp.   125 color 

illus. 978-0-300-17644-5  $38.00

Recent & Classic Titles

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

&

& = recommended for course use

http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188073
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184785
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184785
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300217001
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192087
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192087
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300217001
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300159127
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188110
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300176445
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300176445
http://yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300159127


22

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Also of Interest

Recent & Classic Titles Author Index

&       Writing Successful Science 

Proposals, Second Edition
ANDREW J. FRIEDLAND AND CAROL L. FOLT

This fully revised edition of the most  

authoritative guide to science proposal 

writing is essential for any scientist  

embarking on a thesis or grant application.  
Paper   2009   224 pp.   9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11939-8  $20.00

&        Environmental Leadership 

Equals Essential Leadership 
Redefining Who Leads and How
JOHN C. GORDON AND JOYCE K. BERRY

Two leaders in environmental and natural 

resource organizations present a new  

approach to leadership.  
Paper   2012   160 pp.  

978-0-300-11134-7  $22.00

       Planning Research
A Concise Guide for the Environmental and 

Natural Resource Sciences

JOHN C. GORDON

A distinguished scientist and teacher 

describes in detail how successfully to 

plan and write about proposed research 

projects.  
Paper   2007   112 pp.  

978-0-300-12006-6  $17.00

&       Death
SHELLY KAGAN

Philosopher Shelly Kagan confronts 

myriad questions relating to our mortality 

and invites readers to reconsider what 

they think they know about death. 
the open yale courses series 

Paper   2012   392 pp.   32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18084-8  $18.00

The Islands of Benoît Mandelbrot
Fractals, Chaos, and the Materiality of Thinking

NINA SAMUEL

A fascinating exploration of the role of 

fractals and other scientific imagery in art 

history and the development of ideas. 
distributed for the bard graduate center, ny 

Paper   2012   176 pp.   160 color + b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18643-7  $40.00

Abraham, 15
Abrams & Primack, 8
Adams, 19
Adelson et al., 4
Allison, 3
Angell, 9
Arzy & Idel, 14
Askins, 6
Attenborough et al., 17
Auld, 4
Barber, 18
Barilla, 4
Barnes & Dove, 3
Bartusiak, 8
Berthoz, 14
Black, 17
Bollas, 19
boyd, 16
Bracken, 19
Bradshaw, 13
Braun, 15
Brodo, 10
Burkey, 19
Busch, 5
Bynum, 18
Castronova, 15
Changeux, 14
Claston, 14
Coakley, 19
Cramer, 9
Crane, 10
Dallal, 20
Davis, 6
DeNardis, 16
DeSalle & Perkins, 19
DeSalle & Tattersall, 14
Desdemaines-Hugon, 11
Di Palma, 6
Diski, 7
Draaisma, 13
Eagleton, 20
Ellison et al., 8
Feduccia, 9
Foster et al., 10
Frank, 19
Frankel & DePace, 21
Fraser & Sellers, 10
Friedland & Folt, 22
Gardner & Davis, 16
Gareau, 4
Gilbert, 12
Gimbel, 8
Gordon, J., & Berry, 22
Gordon, S., 17
Gordon, J., 22
Grove et al., 6
Gurche, 11
Hamilton, 4
Hecht, 20
Helm, 3
Hickey, 11
Howard, 15
Hussain, 12
Kagan, 22
Kaplan, 15
Kellert, 4
Khare & Lachowska, 13
Kitcher, 20
Knight et al., 6
Knight, D., 17

Krause, 3
Kress & Jackson, 9
Kühl, 11
Laird, 10
Lane, 21
Laney, 17
Langston, 7
Larson, 5
Lavin, 4
Lemov, 17
Levy, 15
Lewis, 18
Lopez, 21
Lord, 18
MacGregor, 7
Macrakis, 16
Manguel, 21
Marks, 17
Marwick, 16
Marzluff & Angell, 9
Marzluff, 9
Mayes & Lassonde, 13
McGrayne, 13
McGregor, 7
McIntosh et al., 6
McMillen, 17
Melillo, 6
Nash, 7
Nordhaus, 4
Orrell, 13
Parker, 18
Pfeiffer, 19, 20
Pincus & Ali, 3
Plater, 5
Polkinghorne, 21
Proctor & Lynch, 8
Prusiner, 14
Pyle, 8
Reader, 12
Reddy & Cottrill, 20
Robin et al., 7
Rockström & Klum, 3
Sabin, 5
Sachs, 7
Samuel, 22
Schor & Thompson, 5
Schultz, 18
Schwartz & London, 14
Scott, 12
Sedlak, 4
Shankar, 8
Sharnoff, 10
Shilo, 11
Smith, 12
Swanson, 12
Swimme & Tucker, 5
Tallis, 21
Tattersall & DeSalle, 7
Taylor, 15
Thomson, K., 11, 18, 20
Tobin, 8
Valenze, 12
van Dokkum, 7
Vaughn, 10
Weightman, 21
Williams, R., 16
Williams, G., 18
Wilson, 11
Wires, 9

&

& = recommended for course use

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300119398
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300119398
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300111347
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300111347
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300120066
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300120066
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180848
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180848
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300186437
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300186437


1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Please send me the following:                   

Qty.         Author/Title               ISBN          Price               Amount

Address all orders to: TriLiteral, 100 Maple Ridge 
Drive, Cumberland, RI  02864

Prices and publication dates are subject to 
change without notice.

Subtotal

sales tax (see left)

6% G.S.T. (Canadian residents)

Postage & Handling 
($5.00 first book; $1.00 each add’l book)

Total Enclosed

Order toll-free: Phone: 1-800-405-1619 or Fax: 1-800-406-9145. (Credit card orders only.) 

To order by mail: Mail orders must be submitted on or attached to this form. MasterCard, VISA, 
American Express and checks are accepted. Make checks payable to TriLiteral (TriLiteral handles 
fulfillment and customer service for Yale University Press). 

To order online:  Go to yalebooks.com and browse by subject. You can add directly to the cart from 
any book’s homepage.

 
Catalogue expiration date: December 31, 2017.

Instructors: 
To order examination copies of  
books in this catalogue or other  
Yale University Press titles, go to  
yalebooks.com/exam.

Ship to (please print):

Name

Address

  
 check enclosed

 paying by credit card

credit card #

Expiration date

Phone number

Signature

Sales Tax applies to the following states:  CA, CO, CT, DC, 
FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MD, MA, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, 
RI, TX, VA, WA, WI

Science Order Form

Please allow 2-3 weeks for shipping.  
Prices and publication dates are subject to change.



SC
IE

N
C

E 
fr

om
 Y

A
LE

Ya
le

Ya
le

 U
ni

ve
rs

it
y 

Pr
es

s 
PO

 B
ox

 2
09

04
0 

N
ew

 H
av

en
, C

T
 0

65
20

-9
04

0

Ta
b

le
 o

f 
C

on
te

n
ts

20
15

  

Ed
it

o
rs

’ L
Et

tE
r.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.2

En
v

ir
o

n
m

En
ta

L s
tu

d
iE

s.
...

...
...

...
...

..3
-5

Ec
o

Lo
g

y.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..6

En
v

ir
o

n
m

En
ta

L H
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
..6

-7

n
at

u
ra

L H
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.7

-8

PH
ys

ic
a

L s
c

iE
n

c
Es

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.8

o
r

n
it

H
o

Lo
g

y 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
9

PL
a

n
t 

sc
iE

n
c

Es
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

10
-1

1

Ev
o

Lu
ti

o
n

  &
 P

a
LE

o
b

io
Lo

g
y.

...
...

...
..1

1

Fo
o

d
 &

 a
g

ra
r

ia
n

 s
tu

d
iE

s.
...

...
...

...
...

.1
2

m
at

H
Em

at
ic

s.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.1

3

c
o

g
n

it
io

n
 &

 b
EH

av
io

r.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

13

n
Eu

ro
sc

iE
n

c
E.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..1

4

tE
c

H
n

o
Lo

g
y.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..1
5-

16

H
is

to
ry

 o
F s

c
iE

n
c

E 
&

 m
Ed

ic
in

E.
.1

7-
18

m
Ed

ic
in

E 
&

 H
Ea

Lt
H

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
19

-2
0

sc
iE

n
c

E 
&

 r
EL

ig
io

n
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.2
0-

21

a
Ls

o
 o

F i
n

tE
r

Es
t.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..2
1-

22

C
ov

er
 im

ag
e:

  S
aw

-w
h

et
 O

w
l’s

 e
ye

s,
 o

n
e 

co
n

tr
ac

te
d

 a
n

d
 o

n
e 

fu
lly

 d
ila

te
d

 (I
llu

st
ra

ti
on

 f
ro

m
 T

h
e 

H
ou

se
 o

f 
O

w
ls

 b
y 

To
n

y 
A

n
ge

ll)
.




